Tax Unit ID: 232
Parcel #: 0851604002007000
CAMA #: 085 16 0 40 02 007 00 0 00

Sec: 16
Property Address/Legal:

Owner: PUGH, JENNY L
CONNER, BLAKE E

PUGH00054
PUGH, JENNY L
CONNER, BLAKE E

RECEIPTS Date - Time
Shawnee County TREASURER 11/2/2024 8:37:48 AM
Tax Unit: SILVER LAKE CITY 232 Value: 23,742

Twn: 11

Rgn: 14

Legal: WALNUT ST BLK A LOT 7 REPLAT HAMILTON HEIGHTS SUB

1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 1,781.71 1,781.71 3,563.42
2022 RL 501241 Special 1.25 1.25 2.50
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By
202771128-1 05/22/2023 05/19/2023 F 1,782.96 1,782.96 69.89 3,635.81
3,635.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 wkkkkxxkk Security 1st Title
Check #Name/Amnt: 95048 Security 1st Title LLC 7252.95
Grand Totals 1,782.96 1,782.96 69.89 3,635.81
3,635.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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